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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 183 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

2 АХМЕТОВ Булат 26.07.2003 146 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 116 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 118 2 юн Князев П.А.

5 ГАЛИЕВА Дина 02.05.1994 0 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 162 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

7 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 181 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

8 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 163 б/р Самостоятельно

9 КОЛПАКОВ Антон 29.09.1974 178 б/р Самостоятельно

10 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 120 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

11 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 157 б/р Самостоятельно

12 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим 28.12.1992 157 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

13 МАТАБАРОВ Тимирлан 06.07.1994 0 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МИНКИН Михаил 01.01.2006 145 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

15 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 225 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

16 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина 13.02.1952 111 б/р Самостоятельно

17 ОДИНЦОВ Сергей 15.12.2002 101 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

18 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 149 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

19 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 151 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

20 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 173 б/р Самостоятельно

21 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 155 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

22 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 123 б/р Самостоятельно

23 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира 04.07.2004 221 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

24 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

25 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 183 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

26 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 106 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

27 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 124 2 юн Медведева И.П.

28 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 81 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

29 ТЯБИН Тимур 03.05.2004 177 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

30 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 134 б/р Феклин А.А.

31 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 137 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
15 апреля 2018 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1
4 СЫЧКОВ Максим

Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он 4

1

3 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 4 2

4

4 3

2 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 6

1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он

1 2 3 4

2

4 ОДИНЦОВ Сергей
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он 3 4

3 МИНКИН Михаил
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 5

2 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он 5 1

1 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза Ершова Е.А. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 МАТАБАРОВ Тимирлан Самостоятельно 4

1

3 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман Рыбно-Слободский р-он 3 4

3

5 2

2 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 6

1 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

1 2 3 4

2

4 ГАЛИЕВА Дина Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АХМЕТОВ Булат
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он 5

1

2 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. 4 3

1 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 6
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 2

1-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 1-2

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

2 2 1

2-0 2-1 0-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 1

2-0 2-1 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1
14 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир Князев П.А. 5

3

3 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев Тихонов В.А. 3 4

5 2

2 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил Самостоятельно 5

1 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3

4 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 3 4

3 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 4

2 СОКОЛОВА Софья Князев П.А. 5 2

1 ТЯБИН Тимур Ершова Е.А. 6

1 2 3 4

1

4 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина Самостоятельно 5

4

3 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Медведева И.П. 5 1

2

4 3

2 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Тихонов В.А. 4

1 КОЛПАКОВ Антон Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

1 ДАМИНОВ Данияр
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он 4

2

3 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна Ершова Е.А. 2 3

2 ФЕКЛИН Сергей Феклин А.А. 1

1 2 3

1



1 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. 

1 МУХЛИНА М.
2 СОКОЛОВА С. Князев П.А. 3-0 9

3 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. МУХЛИНА М.
2 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-0 13

4 ДАМИНОВ Д. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он3-1
5 ТЯБИН Т. Ершова Е.А. МУХЛИНА М.

3 ТЯБИН Т. 3-0
6 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он3-1 10 15

7 ФЕКЛИН С. Феклин А.А. ТЯБИН Т.
4 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 3-0

8 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он3-2
9 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно МУХЛИНА Мария 1

5 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-0
10 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М.Самостоятельно 3-0 11

11 МИНКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он МИНКИН М.
6 МИНКИН М. 3-0 14

12 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Медведева И.П. 3-1
13 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. Князев П.А. МИНКИН М.

7 АХМЕТОВ Б. 3-2
14 АХМЕТОВ Б. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он3-0 12 -15 МИНКИН Михаил 2
15 ПОТАПОВ Г. Самостоятельно РОМАНОВА А.

8 РОМАНОВА А. 3-1
16 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-0

-13 ТЯБИН Т.
-12 АХМЕТОВ Б. 26

-1 СОКОЛОВА С. 20 АХМЕТОВ Б. ТЯБИН Т.
16 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-2 24 3-0

-2 ДАМИНОВ Д. 3-0 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.
-11 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-1

-3 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 21 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.
17 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 3-2 ТЯБИН Тимур 3

-4 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-1 -14 РОМАНОВА А. 3-2
-10 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 27

-5 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 22 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. РОМАНОВА А.
18 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-0 25 3-2

-6 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-2 МАЛЬЦЕВ В.
-9 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-1

-7 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 23 ШАРАФИЕВ А. РОМАНОВА А. 4
19 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-1

-8 ПОТАПОВ Г. 3-1 -26 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э.
28 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Э. 5

-27 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 3-1

-28 МАЛЬЦЕВ В. 6

-24 АХМЕТОВ Б.
29 АХМЕТОВ Б. 7

-25 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-0

-28 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 8
-20 ДАМИНОВ Д.

30 ЛУКАЧ Н.
-21 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-0 32

ЛУКАЧ Н. 9
-22 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-0

31 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.
-23 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-2 -32 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 10

-30 ДАМИНОВ Д.
33 ДАМИНОВ Д. 11

-31 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-2

-33 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 12
-16 СОКОЛОВА С.

34 ФЕКЛИН С.
-17 ФЕКЛИН С. 3-1 36

ПОТАПОВ Г. 13
-18 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 3-1

35 ПОТАПОВ Г.
-19 ПОТАПОВ Г. 3-2 -36 ФЕКЛИН С. 14

-34 СОКОЛОВА С.
36 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 15

-35 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА М. 3-0

-36 СОКОЛОВА С. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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1 МАТАБАРОВ Т. Самостоятельно

1 МАТАБАРОВ Т.
2 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. Тихонов В.А. 2-0

3 СЫЧКОВ М. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он МАТАБАРОВ Т.
2 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. 2-0

4 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

5 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно АБДРАФИКОВА А.
3 САГИТОВА А. 2-1

6 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он 2-0

7 ГИБАТОВ М. Тихонов В.А. АБДРАФИКОВА А.
4 АБДРАФИКОВА А. 2-0

8 АБДРАФИКОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

9 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

5 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 2-0 17 место

10 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.Самостоятельно 2-1

11 ГАЛИЕВА Д. Самостоятельно БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
6 КОЛПАКОВ А. 2-0

12 КОЛПАКОВ А. Самостоятельно 2-0

13 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. Самостоятельно ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.
7 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 2-0

14 ОДИНЦОВ С. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он W.O.

15 Х 0 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 18 место

8 ПОЛШКОВ А. 2-0

16 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А. -13 МАТАБАРОВ Т.

-14 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 2-1 19 место

-9 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А. 20 место

САГИТОВА А.
-10 САГИТОВА А. 2-1

-11 КОЛПАКОВ А. 2-0 21 место

КОЛПАКОВ А.
-12 ПОЛШКОВ А. 2-1

-17 ТРИБУНСКАЯ А.           22 место

-18 ПОЛШКОВ А. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.
СЫЧКОВ М.

-2 СЫЧКОВ М. 2-0

-3 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. ПИГАЛЕВ Р.
ПИГАЛЕВ Р. 2-0

-4 ГИБАТОВ М. 2-0

-5 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 2-0 25 место

-6 ГАЛИЕВА Д. 2-0

-7 ОДИНЦОВ С. СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
ОДИНЦОВ С. W.O.

-8 Х 26 место

-25 СЫЧКОВ М.

-26 ОДИНЦОВ С. W.O. 27 место

-21 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 28 место

КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.
-22 ГИБАТОВ М. 2-0

-23 ГАЛИЕВА Д. 2-1 29 место

ГАЛИЕВА Д.
-24 Х

30 место

-29 ГИБАТОВ М.

-30 Х 31 место

32 место
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 225 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

2 МИНКИН Михаил 01.01.2006 145 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

3 ТЯБИН Тимур 03.05.2004 177 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

4 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 155 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

5 САЛАХУТДИНОВА Эльмира 04.07.2004 221 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

6 МАЛЬЦЕВ Вадим 28.12.1992 157 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

7 АХМЕТОВ Булат 26.07.2003 146 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

8 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 137 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

9 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 157 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 124 2 юн Медведева И.П.

11 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 181 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

12 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Амир 06.12.2004 118 2 юн Князев П.А.

13 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 173 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ФЕКЛИН Сергей 04.06.2004 134 б/р Феклин А.А.

15 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Марина 13.02.1952 111 б/р Самостоятельно

16 СОКОЛОВА Софья 14.09.2007 163 2 юн Князев П.А. 

17 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 163 б/р Самостоятельно

18 АБДРАФИКОВА Азиза 30.05.2008 183 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

19 МАТАБАРОВ Тимирлан 06.07.1994 0 б/р Самостоятельно

20 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 116 б/р Самостоятельно

21 КОЛПАКОВ Антон 29.09.1974 178 б/р Самостоятельно

22 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 123 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ТРИБУНСКАЯ Анна 09.01.2003 81 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

24 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 151 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

25 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 149 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

26 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 183 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

27 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 106 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

28 ОДИНЦОВ Сергей 15.12.2002 101 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

29 ГАЛИЕВА Дина 02.05.1994 0 б/р Самостоятельно

30 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 120 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

31 ГИБАТОВ Мурат 07.09.2009 162 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ
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